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Mon Feb 27 12:35pm ET

Montana Conference

Montana Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

swinglers 10 2 0 0.833 9-2 9-2 1713.30 1537.70 2547.35

Army of Darkness 7 5 0 0.583 6-5 6-5 1731.50 1537.60 2505.55

Romosexual Tendencies 7 5 0 0.583 7-4 7-4 1677.20 1625.25 2379.40

Griffith Goat's 7 5 0 0.583 7-4 7-4 1598.10 1415.15 2252.05

Gone Coastal 7 5 0 0.583 6-5 6-5 1554.55 1610.85 2334.40

Dad Bods 7 5 0 0.583 6-5 6-5 1553.30 1597.90 2106.05

Unstoppable 6 6 0 0.500 5-6 5-6 1633.20 1579.60 2415.20

Watson's bath and spa 6 6 0 0.500 5-6 5-6 1520.85 1580.50 2198.80

Stugots 5 7 0 0.417 5-6 5-6 1716.85 1737.65 2554.80

Young Bucks 5 7 0 0.417 5-6 5-6 1468.75 1528.20 2104.10

Pocket King$ 3 9 0 0.250 3-8 3-8 1529.90 1630.80 2283.50

Prestige Worldwide 3 9 0 0.250 2-9 2-9 1438.05 1754.35 2078.95

Total Points
Stugots 2554.80

swinglers 2547.35

Army of Darkness 2505.55

Unstoppable 2415.20

Romosexual Tendencies 2379.40

Gone Coastal 2334.40

Pocket King$ 2283.50

Griffith Goat's 2252.05

Watson's bath and spa 2198.80

Dad Bods 2106.05

Young Bucks 2104.10

Prestige Worldwide 2078.95
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Majkowski Conference

Majkowski Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Unsolicited Dak Pics 8 4 0 0.667 8-3 8-3 1802.85 1477.33 2645.50

Team Cougar High 8 4 0 0.667 7-4 7-4 1638.90 1544.98 2481.40

Schweddy Ballz 8 4 0 0.667 8-3 8-3 1575.10 1426.63 2206.55

Dueling Banjos 8 4 0 0.667 7-4 7-4 1565.25 1466.43 2386.15

Karl Farbman's Masterpiece 7 5 0 0.583 6-5 6-5 1671.60 1615.48 2404.85

Wynning 7 5 0 0.583 6-5 6-5 1595.90 1627.83 2230.85

Ribby Paultz All-Stars 6 6 0 0.500 5-6 5-6 1519.15 1504.23 2159.40

The Replacements 5 7 0 0.417 4-7 4-7 1695.55 1691.83 2327.70

Men of Steel 5 7 0 0.417 5-6 5-6 1495.25 1619.33 2345.95

On the Rail 5 7 0 0.417 5-6 5-6 1449.20 1654.73 2209.95

The Implication 3 9 0 0.250 3-8 3-8 1410.75 1627.93 2018.00

FU 2 10 0 0.167 2-9 2-9 1469.80 1632.58 2109.65

Total Points
Unsolicited Dak Pics 2645.50

Team Cougar High 2481.40

Karl Farbman's Masterpiece 2404.85

Dueling Banjos 2386.15

Men of Steel 2345.95

The Replacements 2327.70

Wynning 2230.85

On the Rail 2209.95

Schweddy Ballz 2206.55

Ribby Paultz All-Stars 2159.40

FU 2109.65

The Implication 2018.00
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